Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By:
1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135193 03/17/2022 1155 Wypych, Iwona 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Regular travel 11-8/3-4 $78.39
Check Total: $78.39
135194 03/17/2022 1155 Zajac, Kathleen D 10.0000.1120.3320.000.00.000000 Access testing mileage $68.80
Check Total: $68.80
135195 03/17/2022 1155 Zydek, Carol 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 Ref VB 2-18-22 $70.00
135195 03/17/2022 1155 Zydek, Carol 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 Vb ref 2-24 $70.00
135195 03/17/2022 1155 Zydek, Carol 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 VB ref 3-3-22 $70.00
Check Total: $210.00
Bank Total: $2,601,870.49
Fund Amount
10 $295,557.78
20 $363,975.77
30 $12,859.05
40 $499,121.65
60 $1,430,356.24
Fund Totals: $2,601,870.49

End of Report

Disbursements Grand Total:

$2,601,870.49

Printed:  03/09/2022 2:44:30 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.4.13

Page: 129



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 AAA Appliance Svc. Center 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Chloride Treatment $608.56
filter,Emerson Schl-
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.3230.303.00.000000 Oven repair Lincoln $409.60
Check Total: $1,018.16
135132 03/17/2022 1155 Accurate Biometrics 10.0000.2640.3920.000.00.172800 Fingerprinting services Feb. $50.00
2022
Check Total: $50.00
135196 03/17/2022 1157 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Shred Per Container-Lincoln $87.06
Schl-Acct# 450888
Check Total: $87.06
135197 03/17/2022 1157 Adam Parisi 10.0000.2510.3410.000.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-March
Check Total: $165.00
135198 03/17/2022 1157 Alyssa Zommick 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communication $82.50
Allowance-March
Check Total: $82.50
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 57302 MONO Sand $0.00
and Rubber Eraser, 1-Pack.
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Pacific Arc Dry Cleaning $0.00
Pads Small for Drafting, Art,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier ArtGum $0.00
Block Eraser, 2-Inch x
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Faber-Castell Kneaded $0.00
Eraser with Case, Grey
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Fact or Fiction Behind $33.05
Animals (Fact or Phony?)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie and Me $0.00
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Raisin Rodriguez and the $0.00
Big-Time Smooch
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Impossible First: From $0.00
Fire to Ice?Crossing
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Million Dollar Goal $0.00
(Million Dollar Series)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 GOAL: Glory Days $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Movo microphone $25.94
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Anker Powerline Il Lightning $149.90
Cable, [3ft MFi Certified]
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 32GB Class 10 SDHC Flash $10.27
Memory Card SD Card by
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Napkins $51.32
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2520.3120.101.00.000000 Men Are Like Waffles $18.65
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 Officemate 1 Hole Punch, 5 $0.00
Sheet Capacity, Comes in 12
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 Crayola Classic Color Pack $0.00
Crayons 16 ea ( Pack of 24)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.62.000000 Sterilite 17571706 $0.00
66-Quart Clearview Latch
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.62.000000 Crayola 587808 Washable $0.00
Markers Broad Line, 8 Count
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Sterilite 32 Quart Clear View $299.96
Latch Lid Stackable
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 Officemate 1 Hole Punch, 5 $0.00
Sheet Capacity, Comes in 12
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 Crayola Classic Color Pack $0.00
Crayons 16 ea ( Pack of 24)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.62.000000 Sterilite 17571706 $286.80
66-Quart Clearview Latch
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.62.000000 Crayola 587808 Washable $0.00
Markers Broad Line, 8 Count
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Credit for PO 22022052 ($19.98)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Anti-Theft Tablet Security $75.47
Stand Kiosk - Heavy Duty
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Movo MC4 TRRS to TRS $12.95
Adapter - 3.5mm (Female)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Movo VXR10GY Video $47.10
Camera Microphone with
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Energizer Rechargeable AAA $0.00
Batteries, NiMH, 800 mAh,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 100Pcs Ball Beads Chain, $0.00
Bulk Dog Tag Metal Chain,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Atmos Green 12 pack 15 X $0.00
16 inch with long handle
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Improve Student Reading & $82.95
Participation Monster
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics 8-Pack AAA $0.00
High-Capacity 850 mAh
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Tru-Ray® Construction $11.10
Paper, 50% Recycled, 12" x
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 DYMO LW Multi-Purpose $14.19
Labels for LabelWriter Label
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 SunWorks Construction $18.10
Paper, Hot Pink, 12" x 18",
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 SunWorks Construction $14.10
Paper, Bright White, 12" x
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Paper Screen Protector for $18.98
iPad 9th/8th/7th
Printed:  03/09/2022 2:44:30 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 3



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How To Draw Avatar The $6.99
Last Airbender: Great Gift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Time Hackers $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Beginner's Guide to $15.98
Immortality: From Alchemy
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Twilight $18.49
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wait Till Helen Comes: A $5.95
Ghost Story
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Breath: The Limits of $33.58
Adventure
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 In Real Life $17.79
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Emmett Till: The Murder $18.51
That Shocked the World and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked Lovely $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Gracefully Grayson $6.54
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Thirteen Days: A Memoir of $13.89
the Cuban Missile Crisis
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out of My Mind $8.48
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ida B: ... and Her Plans to $0.00
Maximize Fun, Avoid
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $12.78
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $0.00
Book 1
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Knockout $15.98
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cytonic (The Skyward $15.99
Series)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 From the Inside Out: $12.99
Harrowing Escapes from the
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Starsight (The Skyward $13.10
Series)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Man Down: A $7.99
Firefighter's Story of
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Oceans between Stars $7.99
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Melsan 1x4 inch Hook and $9.99
Loop Strips with Adhesive -
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Cable Matters 3-Pack High $27.70
Speed HDMI Cable 6 ft with
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Kimberly-Clark 55082 $490.00
PURPLE NITRILE Exam Glove,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Graph paper $37.66
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Suki, Alone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out to Get You: 13 Tales of $0.00
Weirdness and Woe
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Walk: Previously $0.00
published as To Reach The
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 1: $0.00
Road to Knowhere (1)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Imbalance
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Push: A Climber's $0.00
Search for the Path
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Smoke and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 2: $7.51
Knowhere to Run
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 4: $0.00
Take the Milano and Run (4)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas: $0.00
Deluxe Edition (Peanuts)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Batman: Nightwalker (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big Game: Movie Tie-in $0.00
Edition
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wonder Woman: Warbringer $0.00
(The Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Sisters of Auschwitz: $0.00
The True Story of Two
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 5: $0.00
Can't Fight This Seedling (5)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--North and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Toph Beifong's
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Catwoman: Soulstealer (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Shores Beyond Time $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 6: $0.00
Undercover Angle (6)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender: $0.00
The Promise
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Katara and the
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Community Consolidated School District No. 64
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender, $0.00
The Search (Avatar: The Last
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
The Rift
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 3: $25.34
One in a Million You (3)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #1: The $0.00
Strangers
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Team Avatar Tales
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dog Tags #4: Divided We $0.00
Fall (4)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel Universe Ultimate $0.00
Spider-Man & the Avengers
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 12 Rolls, $18.30
Numerous Applications,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier ArtGum $0.00
Block Eraser, 2-Inch x
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Faber-Castell Kneaded $0.00
Eraser with Case, Grey
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 57302 MONO Sand $0.00
and Rubber Eraser, 1-Pack.
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Pacific Arc Dry Cleaning $0.00
Pads Small for Drafting, Art,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 PAGOW 10PCS Rubber $8.18
Cement Eraser, Glue
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Joe Biden: 46th US President $32.12
(Essential Lives)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Snake Falls to Earth $15.87
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Million Dollar Goal $0.00
(Million Dollar Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 GOAL: Glory Days $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Show Me a Sign $12.99
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Conversations with Major $15.79
Dick Winters: Life Lessons
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Kids Are Gonna Ask: A $14.79
Novel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Raisin Rodriguez and the $0.00
Big-Time Smooch
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Impossible First: From $0.00
Fire to Ice?Crossing
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Legendborn (The $15.19
Legendborn Cycle)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Kent State: Four Dead in $17.99
Ohio
135133  03/17/2022 1155  Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big Shot Diary of a Wimpy $7.49
Kid Book 16
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Elatsoe $16.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 When You Trap a Tiger: $8.54
(Winner of the 2021
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Apple: (Skin to the Core) $14.59
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie and Me $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Revolution in Our Time: The $18.99
Black Panther Party’s
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Fact or Fiction Behind $0.00
Animals (Fact or Phony?)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 RESPECT: Aretha Franklin, $15.69
the Queen of Soul
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club: On $0.00
Purpose: A Graphic Novel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Aquanaut: A Graphic $0.00
Novel
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Watercress $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Princess in Black and $14.46
the Mermaid Princess
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 My City Speaks $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper Save the $0.00
World (Doggo and Pupper,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Wonder Walkers $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Baseus LED Desk Lamp, $47.84
Auto-Dimming Table Lamp,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Best Friends (Friends, 2) $33.18
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weirder-est School #9: $16.89
Mrs. Barr Has Gone Too Far!
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 German for Everyone Junior: $17.69
5 Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rescuing Titanic: A true $19.99
story of quiet bravery in the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Looking for a Jumbie $15.49
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: The $9.69
Ultimate Book Hugger's
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Two Border Towns $13.60
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stuntboy, in the Meantime $11.49
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Secret Pizza Party $10.29
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Christmas Pig $14.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 RBG's Brave & Brilliant $14.99
Women: 33 Jewish Women
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Kofi Kingston (Wrestling $19.59
Superstars)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: A $13.60
Treasury of Classic Fairy
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Italian for Everyone Junior: 5 $17.69
Words a Day
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Clovis Keeps His Cool $15.49
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 French for Everyone Junior: $15.69
5 Words a Day
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 When Cloud Became a Cloud $13.69
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Are Still Here!: Native $13.80
American Truths Everyone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Out of My Heart $12.72
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My First Polish Book. $8.99
Polish-English Book for
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Keys to the City $16.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Fabulous Lost and $9.99
Found and the little Polish
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Holster $134.90
Camera Case for DSLR
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Credit for PO 10622263 ($41.17)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ruby Valentine and the $0.00
Sweet Surprise
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Chaiwala! $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Valensteins $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sofia Valdez and the $0.00
Vanishing Vote: The
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pax $13.42
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Real Friends (Friends, 1) $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Aaron Slater, lllustrator (The $0.00
Questioneers)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Straw (The Spoon Series, 3) $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pax, Journey Home $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Handimals: Animals in Art $0.00
and Nature
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cooper's Story: A Puppy $0.00
Tale
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Saturday at the Food Pantry $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Max's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sofia Valdez, Future Prez $0.00
(The Questioneers)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Love Monster and the Last $0.00
Chocolate
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bagel in Love $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Amelia Bedelia's First $0.00
Valentine
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bella's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A Crankenstein Valentine $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mr. Goat's Valentine $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Love Letter $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Shelby's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Here Comes Valentine Cat $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Writer's Toolbox: Learn How $0.00
to Write Letters, Fairy Tales,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Toby's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ghosts $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Best Friends (Friends, 2) $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Love Is My Favorite Thing $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A Unicorn Named Sparkle $0.00
and the Perfect Valentine
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Death of Innocence: The $0.00
Story of the Hate Crime That
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How To Draw Avatar The $0.00
Last Airbender: Great Gift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Time Hackers $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Beginner's Guide to $0.00
Immortality: From Alchemy
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Twilight $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wait Till Helen Comes: A $0.00
Ghost Story
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Child Called It[CHILD $22.94
CALLED IT][Paperback]
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Breath: The Limits of $0.00
Adventure
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 In Real Life $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Emmett Till: The Murder $0.00
That Shocked the World and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked Lovely $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Gracefully Grayson $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas $0.00
(Peanuts)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Thirteen Days: A Memoir of $0.00
the Cuban Missile Crisis
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Babe Ruth (Up Close) $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out of My Mind $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ida B: ... and Her Plans to $0.00
Maximize Fun, Avoid
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $0.00
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $0.00
Book 1
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Knockout $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cytonic (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $0.00
Book #2: Classic Stories
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 From the Inside Out: $0.00
Harrowing Escapes from the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Starsight (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Man Down: A $0.00
Firefighter's Story of
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Oceans between Stars $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Suki, Alone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out to Get You: 13 Tales of $0.00
Weirdness and Woe
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Walk: Previously $0.00
published as To Reach The
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 1: $0.00
Road to Knowhere (1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Imbalance
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Push: A Climber's $0.00
Search for the Path
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Smoke and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 4: $0.00
Take the Milano and Run (4)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas: $0.00
Deluxe Edition (Peanuts)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Batman: Nightwalker (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big Game: Movie Tie-in $0.00
Edition
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wonder Woman: Warbringer $0.00
(The Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Sisters of Auschwitz: $0.00
The True Story of Two
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 5: $0.00
Can't Fight This Seedling (5)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--North and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Toph Beifong's
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Catwoman: Soulstealer (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Shores Beyond Time $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 6: $0.00
Undercover Angle (6)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender: $0.00
The Promise
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Katara and the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender, $0.00
The Search (Avatar: The Last
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
The Rift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #1: The $0.00
Strangers
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Team Avatar Tales
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dog Tags #4: Divided We $5.55
Fall (4)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel Universe Ultimate $0.00
Spider-Man & the Avengers
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 "Package of Three" Sharp $27.00
EL-1197PIll Calculator
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 12 Pack - Fluid less BBQ $55.14
Grill Click Flame Lighter
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Pacific Arc Dry Cleaning $7.15
Pads Small for Drafting, Art,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Faber-Castell Kneaded $3.97
Eraser with Case, Grey
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Impossible First: From $0.00
Fire to Ice?Crossing
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie and Me $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Best Friends (Friends, 2) $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weirder-est School #9: $0.00
Mrs. Barr Has Gone Too Far!
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 German for Everyone Junior: $0.00
5 Words a Day
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rescuing Titanic: A true $0.00
story of quiet bravery in the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Looking for a Jumbie $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: The $0.00
Ultimate Book Hugger's
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Spanish for Everyone Junior: $17.56
5 Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Two Border Towns $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stuntboy, in the Meantime $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Secret Pizza Party $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Christmas Pig $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 RBG's Brave & Brilliant $0.00
Women: 33 Jewish Women
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Kofi Kingston (Wrestling $0.00
Superstars)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: A $0.00
Treasury of Classic Fairy
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Italian for Everyone Junior: 5 $0.00
Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Clovis Keeps His Cool $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 French for Everyone Junior: $0.00
5 Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DK Reader Level 3 WWE: $0.00
Kofi Kingston (DK READERS)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 When Cloud Became a Cloud $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Are Still Here!: Native $0.00
American Truths Everyone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Out of My Heart $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Travel Team $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My First Polish Book. $0.00
Polish-English Book for
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Keys to the City $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Fabulous Lost and $0.00
Found and the little Polish
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Suki, Alone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out to Get You: 13 Tales of $0.00
Weirdness and Woe
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Walk: Previously $0.00
published as To Reach The
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 1: $0.00
Road to Knowhere (1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Imbalance
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Push: A Climber's $0.00
Search for the Path
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Smoke and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 4: $0.00
Take the Milano and Run (4)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas: $0.00
Deluxe Edition (Peanuts)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Batman: Nightwalker (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Big Game: Movie Tie-in $10.94
Edition
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wonder Woman: Warbringer $0.00
(The Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Sisters of Auschwitz: $0.00
The True Story of Two
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 5: $0.00
Can't Fight This Seedling (5)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--North and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Toph Beifong's
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Catwoman: Soulstealer (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Shores Beyond Time $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 6: $0.00
Undercover Angle (6)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender: $0.00
The Promise
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Katara and the
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender, $0.00
The Search (Avatar: The Last
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
The Rift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #1: The $0.00
Strangers
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Team Avatar Tales
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel Universe Ultimate $0.00
Spider-Man & the Avengers
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Death of Innocence: The $0.00
Story of the Hate Crime That
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How To Draw Avatar The $0.00
Last Airbender: Great Gift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Time Hackers $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Beginner's Guide to $0.00
Immortality: From Alchemy
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Twilight $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wait Till Helen Comes: A $0.00
Ghost Story
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Breath: The Limits of $0.00
Adventure
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 In Real Life $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Emmett Till: The Murder $0.00
That Shocked the World and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked Lovely $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Gracefully Grayson $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas $0.00
(Peanuts)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Thirteen Days: A Memoir of $0.00
the Cuban Missile Crisis
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Babe Ruth (Up Close) $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out of My Mind $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ida B: ... and Her Plans to $0.00
Maximize Fun, Avoid
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $0.00
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $0.00
Book 1
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Knockout $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cytonic (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $7.12
Book #2: Classic Stories
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 From the Inside Out: $0.00
Harrowing Escapes from the
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Starsight (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Man Down: A $0.00
Firefighter's Story of
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Oceans between Stars $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Would You Rather Game $9.99
Book for Kids, Teens, and
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Big Bunny: (Funny Bedtime $9.74
Read Aloud Book for Kids,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Was Kobe Bryant? (Who $12.99
HQ Now)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is Michael Jordan? (Who $0.00
Was?)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What Are Castles and $0.00
Knights? (What Was?)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Death of Innocence: The $0.00
Story of the Hate Crime That
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How To Draw Avatar The $0.00
Last Airbender: Great Gift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Time Hackers $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Beginner's Guide to $0.00
Immortality: From Alchemy
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Twilight $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wait Till Helen Comes: A $0.00
Ghost Story
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Breath: The Limits of $0.00
Adventure
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 In Real Life $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Emmett Till: The Murder $0.00
That Shocked the World and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked Lovely $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Gracefully Grayson $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas $0.00
(Peanuts)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Thirteen Days: A Memoir of $0.00
the Cuban Missile Crisis
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Babe Ruth (Up Close) $6.30
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out of My Mind $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ida B: ... and Her Plans to $0.00
Maximize Fun, Avoid
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $0.00
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $0.00
Book 1
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Knockout $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cytonic (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 From the Inside Out: $0.00
Harrowing Escapes from the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Starsight (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Man Down: A $0.00
Firefighter's Story of
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Oceans between Stars $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Guitar Picks, Variety Pack $19.98
Celluloid Pearl 48 Pack
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Blue Snowball iCE Plug n $119.97
Play USB Microphone for
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 Shure WL93-T Series $341.40
Subminiature Condenser
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.303.00.000000 testyu Small Plastic Box, $29.14
4.3"X 2.3" X 1.5" Stackable
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Handimals: Animals in Art $0.00
and Nature
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bagel in Love $9.99
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Only in America: The Weird $29.02
and Wonderful 50 States
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Cornbread & Poppy $15.99
(Cornbread and Poppy, 1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 It Fell from the Sky $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Super Cheat Codes and $0.00
Secret Modes!: A Branches
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Little Olympians 3: Hermes, $0.00
the Fastest God
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Little Olympians 2: Athena, $8.45
Goddess of Wisdom
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Soul Lanterns $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 There's a Ghost In This $18.91
House
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Child of the Flower-Song $0.00
People: Luz Jiménez,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Little Olympians 1: Zeus, $0.00
God of Thunder
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Meltdown: Earthquake, $0.00
Tsunami, and Nuclear
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 If the World Were 100 $17.19
People: A Visual Guide to
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Someone Builds the Dream $16.29
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 In My Mosque $12.30
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 How to Catch a Dinosaur $6.99
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Exploring Flight! (Ada Twist, $0.00
Scientist: The Why Files #1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Love You by Heart $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Chez Bob $15.49
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weird School Graphic $31.98
Novel: Get a Grip! We're on
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 If You Lived During the $0.00
Plimoth Thanksgiving
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 A Walk in the Words $13.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The 1619 Project: Born on $13.41
the Water
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Little Olympians 4: Artemis, $0.00
the Archer Goddess
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Knight at Dawn Graphic $16.92
Novel (Magic Tree House
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Wisdom of Trees: How $0.00
Trees Work Together to
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $0.00
Pouches, 5 Mil Thick for
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Label Maker | $0.00
LabelManager 280
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ZEYAR Premium Acrylic $0.00
Paint Pen, Water Based,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 45020 $0.00
Labeling Tape (White Print
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Roll of ORACAL 651 Matte $0.00
Black Vinyl for Craft Cutters
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 43610 $0.00
Labeling Tape (Black Print
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 6 Pack Bundle - (3 Black + 3 $0.00
White) - Coats & Clark Dual
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Lsushine Craft Ink Pad $0.00
Stamps Partner Diy Color,15
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Crayola Model Magic White, $0.00
Modeling Clay Alternative,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 SINGER 42145 Class 15 $0.00
Black & White Threaded
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ORACAL Clear Transfer $0.00
Paper Tape Roll w/Hard
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Janome MOD-50 $230.99
Computerized Sewing
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 43610 $0.00
Labeling Tape (Black Print
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Kwan Crafts Books to Read $0.00
Bookstore Book Club
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Whaline 6 Pieces Acrylic $0.00
Stamp Block Clear Stamping
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Cricut EasyPress Mini - Heat $49.00
Press Machine For T Shirts
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Paint Pens for Rock Painting, $0.00
Acrylic Paint Markers for
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Xyron Permanent Adhesive $0.00
Refill for Create-a-Sticker
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ORACAL 651 Matte White $0.00
Adhesive Craft Vinyl 12" Roll
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Craft Ink Pad, Set of 6 $0.00
Washable DIY Stamp Ink
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Backerysupply Interlocking $0.00
Desk Drawer Organizer
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 108 Sets 18 Colors A7 $18.99
Invitation Envelopes Peel &
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Momentous Events in the $13.29
Life of a Cactus (Volume 2)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Star Wars (Our Favorite $0.00
Brands)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cleo Edison Oliver, $0.00
Playground Millionaire
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Blue, Barry & Pancakes: $10.99
Escape from Balloonia (Blue,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Fairy Mom and Me #4: Fairy $14.84
Mermaid Magic
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True Sports: 300 $17.90
Wacky Facts About
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 | Hop (I Like to Read) $13.79
Printed:  03/09/2022 2:44:30 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 25



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Zita the Spacegirl (Zita the $10.99
Spacegirl, 1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 InvestiGators: Ants in Our $9.00
P.A.N.T.S. (InvestiGators, 4)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True Animals $17.90
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Blue, Barry & Pancakes: $12.99
Danger on Mount Choco
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Blue, Barry & Pancakes $10.99
(Blue, Barry & Pancakes, 1)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True! USA $18.90
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Bunheads $13.53
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club: $8.68
Perspectives: A Graphic
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Blue, Barry & Pancakes: $0.00
Enter the Underground
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Bad Magic (The Bad Books, $0.00
1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 InvestiGators: Off the Hook $8.48
(InvestiGators, 3)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cleo Edison Oliver in $0.00
Persuasion Power
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Allergic: A Graphic Novel $17.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Twins: A Graphic Novel $12.99
(Twins #1) (1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True Food: 300 $0.00
Bite-size Facts About
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cornbread & Poppy $0.00
(Cornbread and Poppy, 1)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 InvestiGators: Take the $8.48
Plunge (InvestiGators, 2)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 The Last Kids on Earth and $8.00
the Midnight Blade
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Measuring Up $11.49
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $21.49
Almanac 2022, U.S. Edition
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Smile: A Graphic Novel $10.34
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Billy Miller Makes a Wish $14.49
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True Christmas: $18.90
300 Festive Facts to Light
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $10.99
Ultimate Weird But True 2:
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Fairy Mom and Me #3: Fairy $7.19
Unicorn Wishes
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True Ocean $18.90
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 The Year of Billy Miller $15.85
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Katie the Catsitter $12.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Stacey’s Extraordinary $10.70
Words
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Clash (A Click Graphic ($22.23)
Novel, 4)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Crayon Classpack, $49.90
School Supplies, 16 Colors
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers $27.92
| Chisel Tip Markers, Colors
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 6 Rolls, $13.17
Numerous Applications,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Sharpie 38201 Permanent $11.98
Markers, Chisel Tip, Black,
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2541.4100.220.00.000000 BlueDri Air Scrubber Stage 2 $0.00
HEPA Air Filter 2 Pack for Air
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2541.4100.220.00.000000 Hepa 500 Carbon Filter, $184.00
15-3/4 In. W, Pack of 4
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2541.4100.220.00.000000 BlueDri BD-AS-550-GY $0.00
Negative Machine Airbourne
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Me | Choose To Be $14.17
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 A Sky-Blue Bench $14.79
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Have You Ever Seen a $14.16
Flower?
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Christmas Pig $14.99
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Awkward (Berrybrook $9.34
Middle School, 1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club: On $0.00
Purpose: A Graphic Novel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Curse of the Mummy: $16.88
Uncovering Tutankhamun's
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Perfect Season (Football $16.99
Genius, 6)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Katie the Catsitter $12.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Durable $41.42
Magazine, Book, Folder, File
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Aquanaut: A Graphic $0.00
Novel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Allergic: A Graphic Novel $9.39
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Watercress $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Large $45.65
Plastic Labeled Book and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Princess in Black and $0.00
the Mermaid Princess
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 My City Speaks $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 A Walk in the Words $13.90
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper Save the $0.00
World (Doggo and Pupper,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Mel Fell $15.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 3 Sprouts Large 13 Inch $0.00
Square Children's Foldable
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Wonder Walkers $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 | Set of 16 | Spectrum $14.99
Unbreakable Plastic 100z
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper (Doggo $17.94
and Pupper, 1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2541.4100.220.00.000000 BlueDri Air Scrubber Stage 2 $275.19
HEPA Air Filter 2 Pack for Air
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2541.4100.220.00.000000 BlueDri BD-AS-550-GY $614.88
Negative Machine Airbourne
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 WiTi Universal Wall Mount $47.80
Bracket for Dome Security
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Serve Clean No Touch $15.99
Wooden Toothpicks, 5000
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Refund for 20122015 ($89.78)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Flash cards-Fl $65.42
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Death of Innocence: The $18.28
Story of the Hate Crime That
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How To Draw Avatar The $0.00
Last Airbender: Great Gift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Time Hackers $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Beginner's Guide to $0.00
Immortality: From Alchemy
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Twilight $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wait Till Helen Comes: A $0.00
Ghost Story
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Breath: The Limits of $0.00
Adventure
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 In Real Life $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Emmett Till: The Murder $0.00
That Shocked the World and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked Lovely $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Gracefully Grayson $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas $0.00
(Peanuts)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Thirteen Days: A Memoir of $0.00
the Cuban Missile Crisis
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out of My Mind $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ida B: ... and Her Plans to $0.00
Maximize Fun, Avoid
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $0.00
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $0.00
Book 1
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Knockout $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cytonic (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 From the Inside Out: $0.00
Harrowing Escapes from the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Starsight (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Man Down: A $0.00
Firefighter's Story of
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Oceans between Stars $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 Officemate 1 Hole Punch, 5 $32.52
Sheet Capacity, Comes in 12
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.62.000000 Crayola Classic Color Pack $23.74
Crayons 16 ea ( Pack of 24)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.205.62.000000 Crayola 587808 Washable $40.70
Markers Broad Line, 8 Count
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Star Wars (Our Favorite $0.00
Brands)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cleo Edison Oliver, $5.97
Playground Millionaire
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Blue, Barry & Pancakes: $0.00
Enter the Underground
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Bad Magic (The Bad Books, $0.00
1
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cleo Edison Oliver in $0.00
Persuasion Power
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True Food: 300 $0.00
Bite-size Facts About
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cornbread & Poppy $0.00
(Cornbread and Poppy, 1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 100 Pcs Split Ring, Small $0.00
Key Rings Bulk Split
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Duracell - 245 High Power $23.38
Lithium Batteries - 1 count
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Holster $0.00
Camera Case for DSLR
Printed:  03/09/2022 2:44:30 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 31



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Post-it Super Sticky Easel $69.99
Pad, 25 x 30 Inches, 30
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Bulk Broad Line $57.38
Washable Markers, School
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Ticonderoga Sharpened $14.83
Pencils #2 HB Premium
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh Bulk Winter Colors $8.99
12-Pack of Non-Toxic
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $22.58
Paper, Black, 12" x 18", 100
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dot Markers, Washable Dot $19.98
Markers for Kids Toddlers &
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Regular Crayon $5.98
Single Color Refill Pack -
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks® Construction $16.76
Paper, 12" x 18", White,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $64.95
8.5"x 11", 651b/176 gsm,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.301.00.000000 Shure WL93-T Series $332.00
Subminiature Condenser
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Refund for PO10622264 ($15.99)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1410.4100.301.00.000000 Light strips $296.14
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1800.4100.201.00.000000 AV cart $249.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Pacific Arc Dry Cleaning $0.00
Pads Small for Drafting, Art,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier ArtGum $0.00
Block Eraser, 2-Inch x
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Faber-Castell Kneaded $0.00
Eraser with Case, Grey
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 57302 MONO Sand $0.00
and Rubber Eraser, 1-Pack.
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie and Me $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Impossible First: From $0.00
Fire to Ice?Crossing
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Million Dollar Goal $0.00
(Million Dollar Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 GOAL: Glory Days $11.81
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Credit for PO 22022052 ($64.95)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ruby Valentine and the $0.00
Sweet Surprise
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Chaiwala! $15.49
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Valensteins $10.79
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sofia Valdez and the $9.80
Vanishing Vote: The
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Real Friends (Friends, 1) $15.69
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Aaron Slater, lllustrator (The $15.49
Questioneers)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Straw (The Spoon Series, 3) $13.60
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pax, Journey Home $10.22
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Handimals: Animals in Art $0.00
and Nature
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cooper's Story: A Puppy $11.80
Tale
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Saturday at the Food Pantry $14.53
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Max's Story: A Puppy Tale $8.74
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sofia Valdez, Future Prez $13.30
(The Questioneers)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Love Monster and the Last $12.73
Chocolate
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bagel in Love $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Amelia Bedelia's First $9.99
Valentine
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bella's Story: A Puppy Tale $12.79
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A Crankenstein Valentine $12.79
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mr. Goat's Valentine $13.84
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Love Letter $12.86
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Shelby's Story: A Puppy Tale $9.47
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $11.09
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Here Comes Valentine Cat $10.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Writer's Toolbox: Learn How $13.99
to Write Letters, Fairy Tales,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Toby's Story: A Puppy Tale $13.16
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ghosts $30.98
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Best Friends (Friends, 2) $16.59
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Love Is My Favorite Thing $12.31
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A Unicorn Named Sparkle $17.89
and the Perfect Valentine
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 KingShadow Rolling Stool $77.99
with Wheels Guitar Swivel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Cord locks for masks, nose $114.86
strips
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Monoprice Blackbird 4K Pro $108.95
HD BaseT Extender Kit, IR,
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Holster $112.80
Camera Case for DSLR
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Duracell - CopperTop AAA $13.99
Alkaline Batteries - Long
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Alled XNO1-0943 Neck $55.92
Shoulder Belt Strap, Vintage
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Black Rubber Feet (53 Pack) $10.97
Self Stick Bumper Pads -
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Energizer AA Batteries (24 $17.39
Count), Double A Max
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 52mm Lens Cap Bundle - 4 $66.08
Snap-on Lens Caps for DSLR
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 100 Pcs Split Ring, Small $0.00
Key Rings Bulk Split
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Duracell - Ultra Photo AAAA $8.82
Alkaline Batteries - Long
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 12 Pack CR1616 Battery, $11.99
CR1616 3V Button Cell
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 12 Energizer CR2 3-Volt 3V $81.98
Lithium Photo Batteries
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Duracell - 245 High Power $0.00
Lithium Batteries - 1 count
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Accessory Cord with One $107.97
Led Light Bulb Christmas
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Duracell - 223 High Power $23.02
Lithium Batteries - 1 count
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Replacement Aluminium $6.99
Battery Cover Cap Lid Plug
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 SHYMERY Flameless Votive $33.98
Candles,Flameless
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Energizer LR44 1.5V Button $49.92
Cell Battery 20 Pack
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Holster $0.00
Camera Case for DSLR
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.00.000000 Refund ($32.59)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $15.75
Pouches, 5 Mil Thick for
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Label Maker | $50.00
LabelManager 280
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ZEYAR Premium Acrylic $17.49
Paint Pen, Water Based,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 45020 $15.39
Labeling Tape (White Print
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Roll of ORACAL 651 Matte $32.50
Black Vinyl for Craft Cutters
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 43610 $14.10
Labeling Tape (Black Print
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 6 Pack Bundle - (3 Black + 3 $13.43
White) - Coats & Clark Dual
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Lsushine Craft Ink Pad $13.59
Stamps Partner Diy Color,15
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Crayola Model Magic White, $18.89
Modeling Clay Alternative,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 SINGER 42145 Class 15 $3.76
Black & White Threaded
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ORACAL Clear Transfer $31.50
Paper Tape Roll w/Hard
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 43610 $12.98
Labeling Tape (Black Print
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Kwan Crafts Books to Read $6.99
Bookstore Book Club
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Whaline 6 Pieces Acrylic $8.99
Stamp Block Clear Stamping
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Paint Pens for Rock Painting, $7.98
Acrylic Paint Markers for
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Xyron Permanent Adhesive $13.48
Refill for Create-a-Sticker
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ORACAL 651 Matte White $39.99
Adhesive Craft Vinyl 12" Roll
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Craft Ink Pad, Set of 6 $8.99
Washable DIY Stamp Ink
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Backerysupply Interlocking $12.99
Desk Drawer Organizer
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 tatoko DC 3-24V 30mA $0.00
80dB Electronic Buzzer
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Hedstrom 9-Inch $0.00
Indoor/Qutdoor Playballs,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Amazon Basics Paper Hot $0.00
Cup, 8 0z, 1,000 Count
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Kingrol 125 Pack 5 Inch $0.00
Aluminum Foil Pans,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Plasticpro Disposable 9 x 13 $72.00
Aluminum Foil Pans Heavy
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Elmer's Liquid School Glue, $0.00
White, Washable, 32 Ounces
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 100Pcs Ball Beads Chain, $15.98
Bulk Dog Tag Metal Chain,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 57302 MONO Sand $0.00
and Rubber Eraser, 1-Pack.
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Pacific Arc Dry Cleaning $0.00
Pads Small for Drafting, Art,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier ArtGum $0.00
Block Eraser, 2-Inch x
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Faber—Castell Kneaded $0.00
Eraser with Case, Grey
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie and Me $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Raisin Rodriguez and the $10.99
Big-Time Smooch
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Impossible First: From $0.00
Fire to Ice?Crossing
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Million Dollar Goal $0.00
(Million Dollar Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 GOAL: Glory Days $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 100 Pcs Split Ring, Small $11.28
Key Rings Bulk Split
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Amazon Basics Holster $0.00
Camera Case for DSLR
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 57302 MONO Sand $0.00
and Rubber Eraser, 1-Pack.
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Pacific Arc Dry Cleaning $0.00
Pads Small for Drafting, Art,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier ArtGum $7.24
Block Eraser, 2-Inch x
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Faber-Castell Kneaded $0.00
Eraser with Case, Grey
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie and Me $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Impossible First: From $0.00
Fire to Ice?Crossing
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Million Dollar Goal $0.00
(Million Dollar Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Neenah Astrobrights 30% $14.62
Recycled Bright Color Paper,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Neenah Astrobrights Color $10.99
Paper, 8.5" x 117, 24 |1b/89
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Astrobrights Mega $15.49
Collection, Colored
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Neenah Astrobrights 30% $15.40
Recycled Bright Color Paper,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Neenah Astrobrights Color $13.79
Paper, 8.5" x 11”7, 24 |b/89
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.207.00.000000 Peak: Secrets from the New $59.96
Science of Expertise
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 DALIX 20" Solid Color $20.94
Cotton Canvas Shopping
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.207.00.000000 Vaunn Medical Foot Step $42.99
Stool with Anti-Skid Rubber
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Best Friends (Friends, 2) $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weirder-est School #9: $0.00
Mrs. Barr Has Gone Too Far!
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 German for Everyone Junior: $0.00
5 Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rescuing Titanic: A true $0.00
story of quiet bravery in the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Looking for a Jumbie $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: The $0.00
Ultimate Book Hugger's
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Two Border Towns $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stuntboy, in the Meantime $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Secret Pizza Party $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Christmas Pig $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 RBG's Brave & Brilliant $0.00
Women: 33 Jewish Women
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Kofi Kingston (Wrestling $0.00
Superstars)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: A $0.00
Treasury of Classic Fairy
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Italian for Everyone Junior: 5 $0.00
Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Clovis Keeps His Cool $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 French for Everyone Junior: $0.00
5 Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 DK Reader Level 3 WWE: $26.61
Kofi Kingston (DK READERS)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 When Cloud Became a Cloud $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Are Still Here!: Native $0.00
American Truths Everyone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Out of My Heart $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Travel Team $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My First Polish Book. $0.00
Polish-English Book for
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Keys to the City $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Fabulous Lost and $0.00
Found and the little Polish
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is Michael Jordan? (Who $10.96
Was?)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What Are Castles and $0.00
Knights? (What Was?)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Graphic Art Tape Metallic $0.00
Washi Mirror Tape DIY
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Educational Insights $24.55
Kanoodle Gravity Brain
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Yamazaki Home Magnetic $0.00
Spice Rack, One Size, White
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 100Pcs Ball Beads Chain, $0.00
Bulk Dog Tag Metal Chain,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Revver the Speedway $0.00
Squirrel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Revver the Speedway $0.00
Squirrel: The Big Race Home
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Celebrate You! $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Suki, Alone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out to Get You: 13 Tales of $0.00
Weirdness and Woe
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Walk: Previously $0.00
published as To Reach The
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 1: $25.65
Road to Knowhere (1)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Imbalance
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Push: A Climber's $0.00
Search for the Path
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Smoke and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 4: $0.00
Take the Milano and Run (4)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas: $0.00
Deluxe Edition (Peanuts)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Batman: Nightwalker (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wonder Woman: Warbringer $0.00
(The Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Sisters of Auschwitz: $0.00
The True Story of Two
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 5: $0.00
Can't Fight This Seedling (5)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--North and
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Toph Beifong's
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Catwoman: Soulstealer (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Shores Beyond Time $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 6: $0.00
Undercover Angle (6)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender: $0.00
The Promise
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Katara and the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender, $0.00
The Search (Avatar: The Last
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
The Rift
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #1: The $0.00
Strangers
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender — $0.00
Team Avatar Tales
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel Universe Ultimate $0.00
Spider-Man & the Avengers
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 LEGO Classic Creative $15.99
Suitcase 10713 Building Kit
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SOLO Cup Plastic Bath Refill $32.91
Cups, White, 3 Ounce, 600
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 100 Sheets 4500 Counts $10.59
Reward Star Stickers Foil
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Learning Resources $36.48
Penguins On Ice Math
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Unsolved Case Files: $8.54
Jailbreak at Alcatraz: Frank
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 [600 Pack] White Disposable $16.99
Plastic Forks - Practical
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $0.00
Ballpoint Pen, Medium Point
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Suki, Alone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out to Get You: 13 Tales of $0.00
Weirdness and Woe
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Walk: Previously $0.00
published as To Reach The
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Imbalance
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Push: A Climber's $0.00
Search for the Path
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Smoke and
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 4: $0.00
Take the Milano and Run (4)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas: $0.00
Deluxe Edition (Peanuts)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Batman: Nightwalker (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wonder Woman: Warbringer $0.00
(The Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Sisters of Auschwitz: $0.00
The True Story of Two
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 5: $0.00
Can't Fight This Seedling (5)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--North and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Toph Beifong's
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Catwoman: Soulstealer (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Shores Beyond Time $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 6: $0.00
Undercover Angle (6)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender: $0.00
The Promise
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Katara and the
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender, $0.00
The Search (Avatar: The Last
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
The Rift
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #1: The $0.00
Strangers
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Team Avatar Tales
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Marvel Universe Ultimate $5.99
Spider-Man & the Avengers
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Star Wars (Our Favorite $0.00
Brands)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Blue, Barry & Pancakes: $0.00
Enter the Underground
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Bad Magic (The Bad Books, $0.00
1
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cleo Edison Oliver in $7.43
Persuasion Power
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True Food: 300 $0.00
Bite-size Facts About
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cornbread & Poppy $0.00
(Cornbread and Poppy, 1)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 How To Draw Avatar The $0.00
Last Airbender: Great Gift
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Time Hackers $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Beginner's Guide to $0.00
Immortality: From Alchemy
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Twilight $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wait Till Helen Comes: A $0.00
Ghost Story
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Breath: The Limits of $0.00
Adventure
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 In Real Life $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Emmett Till: The Murder $0.00
That Shocked the World and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked Lovely $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Gracefully Grayson $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas $12.00
(Peanuts)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Thirteen Days: A Memoir of $0.00
the Cuban Missile Crisis
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out of My Mind $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ida B: ... and Her Plans to $0.00
Maximize Fun, Avoid
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 House Arrest (Young Adult $0.00
Fiction, Books for Teens)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $0.00
Book 1
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Knockout $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Cytonic (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 From the Inside Out: $0.00
Harrowing Escapes from the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Starsight (The Skyward $0.00
Series)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Last Man Down: A $0.00
Firefighter's Story of
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Oceans between Stars $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Neenah Cardstock, 8.5" x $36.21
11",90 Ib/163 gsm, White,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 LivDeal Magnetic Dry Erase $7.99
Markers - Fine Tip,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Astrobrights Mega $17.49
Collection, Colored
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Astrobrights Colored $6.88
Cardstock, 8.5" x 11”7, 65 |b
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Astrobrights Mega $17.49
Collection, Colored
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Zonon 76 Pieces 8 Sheets $8.99
St. Patrick's Day Shamrock
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 72 Pieces Large Size $10.99
Summer Window Clings
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Kuchey 9 Sheets $3.99
Thanksgiving Fall Window
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 8 Sheets Valentines Gnome $10.99
Window Clings Love Gnome
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Summer Sunflower Patterns $10.99
Window Sticker Decor
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Tifeson Halloween $4.99
Decorations Window Clings
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Ivenf Valentines Day $15.95
Decorations Heart Window
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Scotch Brand Adhesive Dots, $11.67
Medium, 300 Dots/Pack,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 BIC BU3 Grip Retractable $5.79
Ballpoint Pen, Medium Point
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.000.00.000000 Balance beam $129.98
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Revlon Nail Clipper, $1.63
Compact Mini Nail Cutter
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 The Original CareBag Vomit $0.00
Bag with Super Absorbent
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Morton Salt Regular Salt - $0.00
26 oz (Pack of 3)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Ziploc 94604 $34.49
Double-Zipper Freezer
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Dukal-2104 Sponge, $0.00
Clinisorb, Non Woven,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ruby Valentine and the $18.79
Sweet Surprise
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Handimals: Animals in Art $0.00
and Nature
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bagel in Love $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Misc. supplies $133.22
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola, LLC Artista Il $0.00
Activity Paint, 16 Fl Oz (Pack
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Adhesive Magnet Tape (1 $14.99
roll - .75 inch wide x 25
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's White Glue.1 Gallon $17.98
Bottle
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Graphic Art Tape Metallic $7.49
Washi Mirror Tape DIY
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Yamazaki Home Magnetic $58.44
Spice Rack, One Size, White
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 100Pcs Ball Beads Chain, $0.00
Bulk Dog Tag Metal Chain,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Celebrate You! $17.99
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Revver the Speedway $16.99
Squirrel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Revver the Speedway $15.99
Squirrel: The Big Race Home
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Kitchen supplies $252.51
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Kids masks $17.88
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Kleenex $28.96
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.209.19.000000 Kids Masks Disposable, $304.09
100Pcs Childrens
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Synology 8 Bay DiskStation $1,090.17
DS1821+ (Diskless), 8-bay;
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 500 Pack 3 Oz Paper Cups - $16.99
Disposable Cups | Espresso
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $19.99
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 [600 Pack] White Disposable $17.10
Plastic Soup Spoons -
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 [600 Pack] White Disposable $0.00
Plastic Forks - Practical
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 [600 Pack] White Disposable $17.10
Plastic Knives - Practical
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $0.00
Ballpoint Pen, Medium Point
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $15.74
File Folders, Letter Size,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $11.02
Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 (24 Pack) Sticky Notes 2x2 $11.99
in Bright Stickies Colorful
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $8.50
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Time Hackers $14.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wicked Lovely $17.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Ida B: ... and Her Plans to $0.00
Maximize Fun, Avoid
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Newfangled Fairy Tales, $0.00
Book 1
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Kid Start-Up: How YOU Can $15.00
Become an Entrepreneur
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Mo's Bows: A Young $14.99
Person's Guide to Start-Up
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How to Turn $100 into $11.66
$1,000,000: Earn! Save!
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How to Start Your Own $16.19
Business: The Facts Visually
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 The Young Entrepreneur's $19.47
Guide to Starting and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Investing for Kids: How to $9.70
Save, Invest and Grow
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How Business Works: The $15.63
Facts Visually Explained
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Heads Up Money $12.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 How Money Works: The $13.59
Facts Visually Explained
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.201.00.000000 Bostitch Metal Antimicrobial $11.98
Manual Pencil Sharpener,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.201.00.000000 Pendaflex File Folders, $20.70
Letter Size, 1/3 Cut, Manila,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Hard hats $214.99
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Rollerflex Food Grade $27.49
Crystal Clear Vinyl Tubing,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 It Fell from the Sky $14.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Super Cheat Codes and $24.99
Secret Modes!: A Branches
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Little Olympians 3: Hermes, $5.99
the Fastest God
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Soul Lanterns $15.59
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Child of the Flower-Song $15.89
People: Luz Jiménez,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Little Olympians 1: Zeus, $15.06
God of Thunder
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Meltdown: Earthquake, $12.99
Tsunami, and Nuclear
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Exploring Flight! (Ada Twist, $9.98
Scientist: The Why Files #1)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Love You by Heart $8.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 If You Lived During the $8.99
Plimoth Thanksgiving
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Little Olympians 4: Artemis, $0.00
the Archer Goddess
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Wisdom of Trees: How $16.99
Trees Work Together to
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 [1000 Count] Jumbo 6 Inch $37.98
Wooden Multi-Purpose
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Sharpie 38201 Permanent $11.98
Markers, Chisel Tip, Black,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers $27.92
| Chisel Tip Markers,
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 KIDMEN 2 Holes Pencil $6.99
Sharpener,Pencil Sharpener
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Crayon Classpack, $49.88
School Supplies, 16 Colors
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Amazon Basics Purple $8.62
Washable School Glue
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 500 Pack 3 Oz Paper Cups - $0.00
Disposable Cups | Espresso
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Post-it Super Sticky Notes, $0.00
3x3 in, 24 Pads, 2x the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 [600 Pack] White Disposable $0.00
Plastic Soup Spoons -
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 [600 Pack] White Disposable $0.00
Plastic Forks - Practical
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 [600 Pack] White Disposable $0.00
Plastic Knives - Practical
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 BIC Round Stic Xtra Life $0.00
Ballpoint Pen, Medium Point
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Pendaflex Two-Tone Color $0.00
File Folders, Letter Size,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie Permanent Markers, $0.00
Ultra Fine Point, Black, 12
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 (24 Pack) Sticky Notes 2x2 $0.00
in Bright Stickies Colorful
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 TOPS Prism+ Writing Pads, $0.00
5x 8, Perforated, Jr. Legal
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Sharpie SAN-30001 Fine $12.73
Point Permanent Markers,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Suki, Alone
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out to Get You: 13 Tales of $0.00
Weirdness and Woe
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Walk: Previously $0.00
published as To Reach The
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Imbalance
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Push: A Climber's $0.00
Search for the Path
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Smoke and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 4: $9.99
Take the Milano and Run (4)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas: $0.00
Deluxe Edition (Peanuts)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Batman: Nightwalker (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wonder Woman: Warbringer $0.00
(The Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Sisters of Auschwitz: $0.00
The True Story of Two
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 5: $19.99
Can't Fight This Seedling (5)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--North and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Toph Beifong's
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Catwoman: Soulstealer (The $0.00
Graphic Novel)
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Shores Beyond Time $0.00
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Guardians of the Galaxy 6: $19.99
Undercover Angle (6)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender: $0.00
The Promise
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $0.00
Airbender--Katara and the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender, $0.00
The Search (Avatar: The Last
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
The Rift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #1: The $0.00
Strangers
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $0.00
Team Avatar Tales
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 tatoko DC 3-24V 30mA $18.58
80dB Electronic Buzzer
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Hedstrom 9-Inch $50.13
Indoor/Qutdoor Playballs,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Amazon Basics Paper Hot $58.97
Cup, 8 oz, 1,000 Count
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Kingrol 125 Pack 5 Inch $39.96
Aluminum Foil Pans,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.207.62.000000 Elmer's Liquid School Glue, $100.20
White, Washable, 32 Ounces
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Tombow 57302 MONO Sand $2.56
and Rubber Eraser, 1-Pack.
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Pacific Arc Dry Cleaning $0.00
Pads Small for Drafting, Art,
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Faber-Castell Kneaded $0.00
Eraser with Case, Grey
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie and Me $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Impossible First: From $0.00
Fire to Ice?Crossing
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Million Dollar Goal $0.00
(Million Dollar Series)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $0.00
Pouches, 5 Mil Thick for
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Label Maker | $0.00
LabelManager 280
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ZEYAR Premium Acrylic $0.00
Paint Pen, Water Based,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 45020 $0.00
Labeling Tape (White Print
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Roll of ORACAL 651 Matte $0.00
Black Vinyl for Craft Cutters
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 43610 $0.00
Labeling Tape (Black Print
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 6 Pack Bundle - (3 Black + 3 $0.00
White) - Coats & Clark Dual
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Lsushine Craft Ink Pad $0.00
Stamps Partner Diy Color,15
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Crayola Model Magic White, $0.00
Modeling Clay Alternative,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Sewing Pins, 600 PCS $5.99
Straight Pins 1.6 in
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 SINGER 42145 Class 15 $0.00
Black & White Threaded
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ORACAL Clear Transfer $0.00
Paper Tape Roll w/Hard
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Janome MOD-50 $0.00
Computerized Sewing
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DYMO Standard D1 43610 $0.00
Labeling Tape (Black Print
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Kwan Crafts Books to Read $0.00
Bookstore Book Club
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Whaline 6 Pieces Acrylic $0.00
Stamp Block Clear Stamping
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Cricut EasyPress Mini - Heat $0.00
Press Machine For T Shirts
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Paint Pens for Rock Painting, $0.00
Acrylic Paint Markers for
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Xyron Permanent Adhesive $0.00
Refill for Create-a-Sticker
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 ORACAL 651 Matte White $0.00
Adhesive Craft Vinyl 12" Roll
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Craft Ink Pad, Set of 6 $0.00
Washable DIY Stamp Ink
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Backerysupply Interlocking $0.00
Desk Drawer Organizer
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 108 Sets 18 Colors A7 $0.00
Invitation Envelopes Peel &
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4850.000.00.000000 Rachet suspension $15.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 DYMO 1752266 LabelWriter $366.85
Twin Turbo Printer, 71
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.205.00.000000 GBC Thermal Roll $2,252.52
Laminator, Ultima 65, 27
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Bam Bino Space Suit Case $24.95
for Kids | 10.2" iPad 9th,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Star Wars (Our Favorite $17.00
Brands)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Guinness World Records $0.00
2022
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Blue, Barry & Pancakes: $0.00
Enter the Underground
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Bad Magic (The Bad Books, $0.00
1)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Weird But True Food: 300 $0.00
Bite-size Facts About
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.209.00.000000 Cornbread & Poppy $16.85
(Cornbread and Poppy, 1)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 ThinkFun Gravity Maze $59.00
Marble Run Brain Game and
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.207.00.000000 Play-Doh Modeling $49.60
Compound 36 Pack Case of
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Best Friends (Friends, 2) $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Weirder-est School #9: $0.00
Mrs. Barr Has Gone Too Far!
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 German for Everyone Junior: $0.00
5 Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Rescuing Titanic: A true $0.00
story of quiet bravery in the
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Looking for a Jumbie $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: The $0.00
Ultimate Book Hugger's
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My Two Border Towns $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Stuntboy, in the Meantime $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Secret Pizza Party $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Christmas Pig $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 RBG's Brave & Brilliant $0.00
Women: 33 Jewish Women
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Kofi Kingston (Wrestling $0.00
Superstars)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Land of Stories: A $0.00
Treasury of Classic Fairy
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Italian for Everyone Junior: 5 $0.00
Words a Day
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Clovis Keeps His Cool $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 French for Everyone Junior: $0.00
5 Words a Day
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 When Cloud Became a Cloud $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 We Are Still Here!: Native $0.00
American Truths Everyone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Out of My Heart $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Travel Team $14.29
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 My First Polish Book. $0.00
Polish-English Book for
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Keys to the City $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 The Fabulous Lost and $0.00
Found and the little Polish
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club: On $0.00
Purpose: A Graphic Novel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Aquanaut: A Graphic $0.00
Novel
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Watercress $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Princess in Black and $0.00
the Mermaid Princess
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 My City Speaks $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper Save the $0.00
World (Doggo and Pupper,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 3 Sprouts Large 13 Inch $59.99
Square Children's Foldable
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Wonder Walkers $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Post-it Super Sticky Easel $0.00
Pad, 25 x 30 Inches, 30
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Bulk Broad Line $0.00
Washable Markers, School
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Ticonderoga Sharpened $0.00
Pencils #2 HB Premium
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh Bulk Winter Colors $0.00
12-Pack of Non-Toxic
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Crayons in Brown, $12.46
Bulk Crayons, 12 Count
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks Construction $0.00
Paper, Black, 12" x 18", 100
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Bulk Crayons, 12ct, $12.88
Red
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dot Markers, Washable Dot $0.00
Markers for Kids Toddlers &
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Regular Crayon $0.00
Single Color Refill Pack -
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 SunWorks® Construction $0.00
Paper, 12" x 18", White,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Neenah Premium Cardstock, $0.00
8.5"x 11",651b/176 gsm,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.000.99.000000 Card games $45.96
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $9.40
Airbender--Suki, Alone
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Out to Get You: 13 Tales of $9.89
Weirdness and Woe
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Walk: Previously $11.95
published as To Reach The
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $29.49
Airbender--Imbalance
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Push: A Climber's $15.59
Search for the Path
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $23.80
Airbender--Smoke and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A Charlie Brown Christmas: $9.99
Deluxe Edition (Peanuts)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Batman: Nightwalker (The $8.49
Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lily's Story: A Puppy Tale $11.09
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wonder Woman: Warbringer $10.14
(The Graphic Novel)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Sisters of Auschwitz: $14.38
The True Story of Two
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $25.45
Airbender--North and
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $11.49
Toph Beifong's
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Catwoman: Soulstealer (The $14.99
Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Shores Beyond Time $7.99
(Chronicle of the Dark Star,
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender: $22.09
The Promise
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last $11.49
Airbender--Katara and the
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender, $19.90
The Search (Avatar: The Last
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $31.99
The Rift
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Greystone Secrets #1: The $11.13
Strangers
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Avatar: The Last Airbender - $9.23
Team Avatar Tales
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Sunny Side Up: A Graphic $16.69
Novel (Sunny #1)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Difficult Riddles For Smart $5.99
Kids: 300 Difficult Riddles
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Sunny Rolls the Dice: A $14.99
Graphic Novel (Sunny #3)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The $14.29
Spectacular Spotlight Search
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is RuPaul? (Who Was?) $15.99
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? Santa $9.49
Spotlight Search
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | Can Only Draw Worms $8.99
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The $11.69
Boredom Buster Book:
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? Deluxe $12.20
Edition
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Smile: A Graphic Novel $74.97
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Chupacabra Ate the $14.69
Candelabra
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The World Almanac 5,001 $17.99
Incredible Facts for Kids on
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The Wonder $12.61
Book: Deluxe Edition
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Read the Book, Lemmings! $17.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Most Marshmallows: $6.80
(Children?s Storybook,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 White Bird: A Wonder Story $15.99
(A Graphic Novel)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who Is Neil deGrasse Tyson? $13.26
(Who Was?)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Roller Girl $11.69
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Knight at Dawn Graphic $16.92
Novel (Magic Tree House
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 National Geographic Kids $21.10
Almanac 2022, U.S. Edition
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 When Stars Are Scattered $11.44
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The Great $13.49
Picture Hunt
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dinosaurs Before Dark $10.04
Graphic Novel (Magic Tree
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guess What!? (An Unlimited $9.50
Squirrels Book) (Unlimited
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Guinness World Records $59.88
2022
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 X0, Exoplanet $17.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Magical Yet $16.59
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 BigFoot Spotted at $14.99
World-Famous Landmarks:
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? The $14.39
Incredible Paper Chase
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 BigFoot Goes on Great $14.99
Adventures: Amazing Facts,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fast Pitch $8.99
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? Double $14.49
Trouble at the Museum: The
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Nanette's Baguette $14.96
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pirates vs. Monsters $17.99
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 What Are Castles and $0.00
Knights? (What Was?)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where's Waldo? Spooky $15.86
Spotlight Search
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 The Original CareBag Vomit $35.90
Bag with Super Absorbent
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Morton Salt Regular Salt - $10.55
26 oz (Pack of 3)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Dukal-2104 Sponge, $38.26
Clinisorb, Non Woven,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Energizer Rechargeable AAA $11.80
Batteries, NiMH, 800 mAh,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 100Pcs Ball Beads Chain, $0.00
Bulk Dog Tag Metal Chain,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Atmos Green 12 pack 15 X $18.69
16 inch with long handle
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics 8-Pack AAA $10.68
High-Capacity 850 mAh
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Cable Matters 3-Pack High $39.58
Speed HDMI Cable 15 ft
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1114.4100.301.00.000000 Quality Park Gummed Kraft $46.62
Clasp Envelopes - Clasp -
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola, LLC Artista Il $29.55
Activity Paint, 16 Fl Oz (Pack
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Pacific Arc Dry Cleaning $0.00
Pads Small for Drafting, Art,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Faber-Castell Kneaded $0.00
Eraser with Case, Grey
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Impossible First: From $0.00
Fire to Ice?Crossing
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Million Dollar Goal $5.97
(Million Dollar Series)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jackie and Me $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics 8-Pack AAA $10.68
High-Capacity 850 mAh
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Energizer Rechargeable AAA $8.99
Batteries, NiMH, 800 mAh,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 Atmos Green 12 pack 15 X $19.99
16 inch with long handle
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 M.best 120 Pieces Rubber $37.94
Bracelets Neon Jelly Elastic
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 We Sell Mats 9 ft Folding $58.45
Foam Balance Beam Bar,
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 PUGG 4 Foot Pop Up Soccer $239.85
Goal - Portable Training
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 Eco Walker 8inch Numbered $79.90
Floor Spot Markers Set of 5
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.203.00.000000 100Pcs Ball Beads Chain, $6.99
Bulk Dog Tag Metal Chain,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Cat Kid Comic Club: On $0.00
Purpose: A Graphic Novel
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Curse of the Mummy: $0.00
Uncovering Tutankhamun's
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Perfect Season (Football $0.00
Genius, 6)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Katie the Catsitter $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Durable $0.00
Magazine, Book, Folder, File
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Aquanaut: A Graphic $0.00
Novel
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Allergic: A Graphic Novel $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Watercress $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Large $0.00
Plastic Labeled Book and
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Princess in Black and $0.00
the Mermaid Princess
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 My City Speaks $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 A Walk in the Words $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Football Hero (Football $6.09
Genius, 2)
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper Save the $0.00
World (Doggo and Pupper,
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Mel Fell $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 3 Sprouts Large 13 Inch $0.00
Square Children's Foldable
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Wonder Walkers $0.00
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135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 | Set of 16 | Spectrum $0.00
Unbreakable Plastic 100z
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper (Doggo $0.00
and Pupper, 1)
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Me | Choose To Be $0.00
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 A Sky-Blue Bench $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Have You Ever Seen a $0.00
Flower?
135133 03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 The Christmas Pig $0.00
135133  03/17/2022 1155 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4310.201.00.000000 Awkward (Berrybrook $0.00
Middle School, 1)
Check Total: $17,241.77
135199 03/17/2022 1157 American Outlets, Inc 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Master Lock 1525 $595.95
combination with key
Check Total: $595.95
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 8500-612 Electric Strike $487.50
Body-Field Schl-Acct#
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Brass Body $85.07
Padlock-Jefferson
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut $45.22
Key,7700,7680-Jefferson
Check Total: $617.79
135134 03/17/2022 1155 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 March pest control $78.75
135134 03/17/2022 1155 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 March pest control $78.65
135134 03/17/2022 1155 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 March pest control $47.70
135134 03/17/2022 1155 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 March pest control $64.90
Check Total: $270.00
135200 03/17/2022 1157 Anthony Bersani 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communications Allowance $165.00
- March
Check Total: $165.00
135135 03/17/2022 1155 Anthony Reda 10.0000.1520.3190.000.57.000000 Wrestling ref 2-10-22 $70.00
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Check Total: $70.00
135136 03/17/2022 1155 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 2-4-22 $2,707.93
135136 03/17/2022 1155 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 2-11-22 $3,002.26
135136 03/17/2022 1155 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 2-18-22 $3,002.26
135136 03/17/2022 1155 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Week ending 2-18 $255.09
Check Total: $8,967.54
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.5530.220.00.000000 16-inch MacBook Pro: Apple $2,299.00
M1 Pro chip with 10-core
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2410.3120.201.00.000000 10.9-inch iPad Air WiFi $549.00
64GB - Space Gray
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2410.3120.201.00.000000 Magic Keyboard for iPad Pro $0.00
11-inch (3rd generation)
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Argo Translation 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Jan. interpretation $117.25
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Argo Translation 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Feb. translation $113.75
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 February Storage: Roosevelt $535.00
8 vaults
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 February Storage: Franklin 5 $340.00
vaults
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 February Storage: $390.00
Washington 6 vaults
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 February Storage: Carpenter $225.00
3 vaults
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Storage for February 2022 - $1,312.50
Jefferson Schl
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $372.50
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Atlantic Research Partners 10.0000.4120.3170.000.00.000000 SPED audit Feb. 2022 $12,500.00
Check Total: $18,754.00
135201 03/17/2022 1157 Atlas Bobcat, LLC 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 B20196-Acct # 511033 $1,446.33
Check Total: $1,446.33
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $27.84
Pencil - Indigo Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $27.84
Pencil - Mahogany Red

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $0.00
Pencil - Poppy Red

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $27.84
Pencil - Sky Blue Light

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $27.84
Pencil - Ultramarine

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $27.84
Pencil - Scarlet Lake

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $27.84
Pencil - Crimson Red

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $27.84
Pencil - Permanent Red

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Speedball Water-Soluble $31.48
Block Printing Ink - Copper

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Speedball Linoleum Cutter - $56.84
Pkg of 12, No. 2 Large V

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Prismacolor Premier Colored $282.90
Pencils - Set of 48

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Richeson Collegiate $82.44
Semi-Moist Metallic

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Speedball Water-Based $62.24
Block Printing Ink - Violet, 5

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Speedball Water-Soluble $62.24
Block Printing Ink - Orange,

NCB  03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Blickrylic Polymer Gloss $31.12
Medium - Gloss, Quart
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.303.00.000000 Estimated Shipping $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $10.66
Underglaze-Turquoise

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
glaze-True Black Qpaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Purple Transarent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB  03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Brilliant Red Opaque

NCB  03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light Blue

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Gray Translucent
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead Free Clear $0.00
Transparent Glaze

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Sargent Sculpt-It $55.85
Air-Hardening Clay -

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.201.00.000000 Crayola Modeling Clay - $120.84
Basic Colors, 1 Ib

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Royal Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque

NCB  03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
glaze-True Black Qpaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Purple Transarent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Brilliant Red Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $325.23
Glaze-Light Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Turquoise

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Gray Translucent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB  03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead Eree Clear $0.00
Transparent Glaze

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Medium Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Royal Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $21.32
Underglaze-Turquoise

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze medium Green

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque

NCB  03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Black Opaque
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
glaze-True Black Qpaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Purple Transarent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chocolate Brown

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Brilliant Red Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Turquoise

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Gray Translucent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead Free Clear $0.00
Transparent Glaze

NCB  03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Medium Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Alpha Bigges with tray $0.00

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Yellow $85.03

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Red $170.06

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Green $92.76

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Blue $61.84

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Black $0.00

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Alpha Biggies without tray $1,278.75

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pine

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Turquoise

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $147.36
Underglaze medium Green

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Pink Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-Medium blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $34.94
Underglaze-Red Opaque

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00
Underglaze-White Opaque

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Speedball Ceramic $0.00

Underglaze-Black Opaque
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Opaque White

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
glaze-True Black Qpaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Purple Transarent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Vivid Orange

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $300.30
Glaze-Chocolate Brown

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Brilliant Red Opaque

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $220.22
Glaze-Chrome Green

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $240.24
Glaze-Turquoise

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Gray Translucent

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Petal Pink

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco F Series Glaze $0.00
Translucent Vivid Blue

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Light

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Lead Free Clear $0.00
Transparent Glaze

NCB  03/17/2022 1156  Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Amber Transparent
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $200.20
Glaze-Medium Blue
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Canary Yellow
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco Liquid Gloss $0.00
Glaze-Dark Blue
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Alpha Bigges with tray $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Yellow $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Green $23.19
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Blue $77.30
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Block Printing Black $278.28
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 Amaco No29 Brown Stone $1,848.92
Earthenware Clay
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4101.000.00.000000 22x28 mat board $1,485.80
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Brett Balduf 10.0000.2410.3410.201.00.000000 Communications Allowance $165.00
- March
Check Total: $8,048.23
135137 03/17/2022 1155 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Britelift transportation $2,561.00
12-1/12-17
135137 03/17/2022 1155 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Britelift transportation $1,970.00
1-8/1-31
135137 03/17/2022 1155 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Britelift transportation $3,250.50
11-1/11-30
135137 03/17/2022 1155 Brex Solutions, Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Britelift transportation $2,955.00
10-4/10-29
Check Total: $10,736.50
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Brian Rydz 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 VB ref 2-14-22 $70.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Brian Rydz 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 VB ref 2-15-22 $70.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Brian Rydz 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 VB ref 2-22 $70.00
Check Total: $210.00
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135202 03/17/2022 1157 Brian Schumacher 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-March
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Brito, Angela 10.0000.2410.3410.209.00.000000 Communications $165.00
Allowance-March
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Bryan Phelan 20.0000.2542.3410.000.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-March
Check Total: $330.00
135138 03/17/2022 1155 Built Best Fence Co. 60.0000.2533.3200.220.00.202200 INSTALL AND REMOVE $14,450.00
APPROX. 400 LFT OF &'
Check Total: $14,450.00
135139 03/17/2022 1155 Bureau Of Educ. & Research 10.0000.2222.3120.000.00.000000 Seminar registration - $279.00
What's New in Young Adult
Check Total: $279.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Leviton GFNT2-W, P&S $131.96
TR20USBAC6W-Acct#
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 3600 STD RGE $517.48
Sensor-Emerson Schl-Acct#
Check Total: $649.44
135140 03/17/2022 1155 Camelot Therapeutic Schools LLC 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition Jan. $1,034.15
Check Total: $1,034.15
135141 03/17/2022 1155 Candor Health Education 10.0000.1110.3140.000.00.000000 Webinar $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Carolina® Squid Dissection $69.50
Mat
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping $12.09
Check Total: $81.59
135142 03/17/2022 1155 Cenich, Snezana 10.0000.3200.3320.000.00.000000 Jan. mileage $2.40
Check Total: $2.40
135143 03/17/2022 1155 Chicago Behavioral Hospital 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Tutoring Nov.2021 $385.00
Check Total: $385.00
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135203 03/17/2022 1157 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 12x20x1 Multipleat Green $106.44
13
135203 03/17/2022 1157 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 12x24x1 MultiPleat Green $86.52
13
135203 03/17/2022 1157 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 15-1/2x20-1/2x]1 $1,789.20
Multipleate Green 13
135203 03/17/2022 1157 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Frieght for PO# 10722180 $35.00
135203 03/17/2022 1157 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 16X25X2 MERV 13 PLEATED $120.12
AIR FILTER
135203 03/17/2022 1157 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 20X20X2 MERV 13 PLEATED $227.52
AIR FILTER
135203 03/17/2022 1157 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 20X25X2 MERV 13 PLEATED $544.80
AIR FILTER
135203 03/17/2022 1157 Chicago Filter Supply 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 20X25X4 AFP3000M13 $126.32
PLEATED AIR FILTER
Check Total: $3,035.92
135144 03/17/2022 1155 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Online legal-Pioneer North $26.88
135144 03/17/2022 1155 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Print & digital through $134.75
3-20-22
Check Total: $161.63
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Christa Donnelly 10.0000.2410.3410.203.00.000000 Communications $137.50
Allowance- March
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Water Bill-Customer# $744.06
704778,High Flow-Franklin
NCB  03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Water Bill,Low $721.84
flow-Customer#
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Water Bill-Customer# $272.86
704779-Franklin Schl-Acct#
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NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Water Bill-Customer # $834.29
709494 -Roosevelt
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Water Bill-Customer # $36.88
709650-ESC-Acct#
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Water Bill-Customer# $721.84
15182,Low Flow-Carpenter
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Water Bill-Customer# $716.76
15183, High
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 Water Bill-Customer# $621.58
15472-Roosevelt
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Crossing Guard-Acct# 28 $2,540.80
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Crossing Guards-Acct# 28 $4,128.80
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Gasoline Usage - January $2,088.05
2022- Acct# 28
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Annual Elevator Inspection $60.00
Fee-Acct# 28
Check Total: $13,625.26
135204 03/17/2022 1157 Colin Baer 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communications Allowance $137.50
- March
Check Total: $137.50
135205 03/17/2022 1157 Colleen Treutler 40.0000.2550.3410.101.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-March
Check Total: $165.00
135145 03/17/2022 1155 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 2-1/2-28 internet $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
135146 03/17/2022 1155 Compass Health Center 10.0000.1120.3140.000.00.000000 Tutoring 11-4/12-2-21 $438.75
Check Total: $438.75
135206 03/17/2022 1157 Compass Minerals America Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Bulk Highway $1,286.88
Coarse-Lincoln Schl
135206 03/17/2022 1157 Compass Minerals America Inc. 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Bulk Highway Coarse $1,312.83
W/YPS-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
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Check Total: $2,599.71
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FI 1-7/2-8-22 $5,044.13
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 1-7/2-8-22 RO $6,980.77
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 1-7/2-8-22 LI $9,285.56
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Service: 01/07/22 $1,054.77
- 2/8/22-ESC-Acct#
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 1-10/2-9-22 CA $7,762.56
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 FR 1-10/2-9-22 $3,992.86
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 WA 1-10/2-9 $4,825.91
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Service: 1/11/2022 $10,531.68
to 2/10/22 - Emerson
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Invoice: 1/11/2022 $1,294.65
-2/10/22-Jefferson
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Constellation Newenergy - Gas Div. 20.0000.2542.4650.000.00.000000 1-1/1-31-22 $33,179.08
Check Total: $83,951.97
135207 03/17/2022 1157 Courtney Goodman 10.0000.2410.3410.203.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-March
Check Total: $165.00
135208 03/17/2022 1157 Danielle Osborne 10.0000.2330.3410.000.00.000000 Communications $137.50
Allowance-March
Check Total: $137.50
135147 03/17/2022 1155 David Tribley 10.0000.1114.3140.000.00.000000 Recital judge 2-17-22 $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
135148 03/17/2022 1155 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
135148 03/17/2022 1155 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 2-20/3-19-22 $10,971.97
135148 03/17/2022 1155 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 2-20/3-19-22 Risograph $327.79
135148 03/17/2022 1155 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
135148 03/17/2022 1155 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 2-20/3-19-22 $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Decker Equipment Inc. 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Interchangeable A-Fram $365.99
Sign-White Frame " NO
Printed:  03/09/2022 2:44:30 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 80



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1155 - 1159 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Check Total: $365.99
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Star Wars Reading It's Our $20.43
Only Hope Bookmark
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Star Wars Good Book $20.43
Bookmark 36/Pkg
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Star Wars BB8 Bookmark $20.43
36/Pkg
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Emoji Die Cut Bookmarks $27.88
2-1/4" x 5- 3/4" 4Design
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 Creamsicle Scented $39.48
Bookmark 5"H x 2"W
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.201.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 Clear Heavy-Duty Non- $143.80
Glare Lbl Protector 1-
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.399900 Promo code SA 3327 ($20.00)
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Two-Sided Outline $25.54
Numerical Date Cards White
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Kapco Easy Cover Il Book $129.56
Cover 15-Mil 8-
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 PS Book Pocket Low Back $56.98
500/Box
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Ultra-Aggressive Lbl $32.79
Protector 1-1/2"H x 3-
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Ultra-Aggressive Lbl $7.70
Protector T"H X 1-1/2"W
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Ultra-Aggressive Lbl $40.17
Protector 2-1/2"x 3"
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Paperfold 10"H 21" Jacket $93.46
Length 100/Ctn
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135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 DEMCO Premium Book Tape $13.40
4" x 15 Yards Boxed
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Peppermint Scented $7.44
Bookmark 5"H x 2"W
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Gingerbread Scented $7.44
Bookmark 5"H x 2"W
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Bakery Sweets Bookmarks 2" $8.83
x 6" 4 Designs 200/Pkg
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Marvel Be Super READ $4.65
Bookmark 36/Pkg
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Chocolate Chip Cookie $7.44
Scented Bookmark 5"H x
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Candy Hearts Scented $7.44
Bookmark 2" x 5" 100/Pkg
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 $100 Bill Bookmark 2"H x $8.83
6"W 200/Pkg
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Demco CircExtender $40.30
Semi-Rigid Cover 10-1/2 x
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Tyvek Hinge Repair Tape $12.30
With Liner 1-1/4"W x 100'L
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Plastic Label Peeler Red $3.27
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Glow in the Dark Dragon $7.44
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Ice Cream Cone Bookmarks $8.83
6"H x 2"W 200/Pkg
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Praise Phrase Bookmarks 2" $8.83
x 6" 5 Designs 200/Pkg
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Hipster Pattern Bookmarks $8.83
Set 2 2"x6" 4 Designs
135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
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135149 03/17/2022 1155 Demco 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Promotion savings ($20.00)
Check Total: $773.92
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Dieter F Prim 20.0000.2542.3410.303.00.000000 Communication $165.00
Allowance-March
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Dwyer, Kevin M 10.0000.2410.3410.207.00.000000 Communications $165.00
Allowance-March
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Copper Corrosion, Mild $500.00
Steel-Field Schl
NCB 03/17/2022 1158 Elemental Solutions LLC 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Copper Corrosion, Mild $500.00
Steel-Carpenter Schl-
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Evelyn E Dobrydnio 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Science supplies $7.16
Check Total: $1,337.16
135150 03/17/2022 1155 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Sparked the $3.75
Montgomery Bus Boycott?
135150 03/17/2022 1155 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Who Was the Voice of the $3.75
People? Cesar Chavez
135150 03/17/2022 1155  First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Tiger Honor $6.45
135150 03/17/2022 1155 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 Operation Sisterhood $12.90
135150 03/17/2022 1155 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 While | Was Away $6.70
135150 03/17/2022 1155 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 What is the World Cup? $3.00
135150 03/17/2022 1155 First Book 10.0000.2222.4300.301.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($4.13)
PURPOSES ONLY
Check Total: $32.42
135151 03/17/2022 1155 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Chromium, Chunk, 100 g $41.50
135151 03/17/2022 1155  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Copper Shot, 500 g $105.30
135151 03/17/2022 1155 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Beads, Glass, Pyrex, 25 g $24.22
135151 03/17/2022 1155  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Lead Shot, 500 g $19.80
135151 03/17/2022 1155 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Nickel Shot, 500 g $84.11
135151 03/17/2022 1155 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tin, Mossy, 100 g $46.98
135151 03/17/2022 1155  Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Aluminum, Shot, 500 g $29.98
Check Total: $351.89
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1120.4200.303.61.000000 2004 WESTING GAME 5-8 $261.04
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $99.72
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $195.86
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $70.01
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $208.49

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.201.50.000000 PO 10521173 $194.59

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.201.50.000000 PO 10521173 $8.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $194.59

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $8.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $189.42

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $27.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $189.42

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set A536470: Full-court $0.00
mess

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set A536470: Football foul $0.00
play

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set A536470: Gymnastics $19.54
payback

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set A536470: $0.00
Cross-country conspiracy

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Serena Williams $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Stephen Curry $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Patrick Mahomes $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lebron James $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lionel Messi $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Kevin Durant $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wait till Helen comes : a $29.14
ghost story

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Charles Dickens : four $0.00
novels

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Don Quixote $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Count of Monte Cristo $0.00
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Crime and punishment $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The three musketeers $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Silas Marner : the Weaver of $0.00
Raveloe

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The hunchback of $0.00
Notre-Dame

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Rip Van Winkle $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 To kill a mockingbird $25.14

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Gulliver's travels $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Walden ; and Civil $0.00
disobedience

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The secret garden $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Alice's adventures in $4.02
Wonderland

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Emma $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The adventures of $0.00
Huckleberry Finn

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The adventures of Tom $4.02
Sawyer

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The call of the wild $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Dracula $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Hamlet $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Journey to the centre of the $3.48
earth

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The jungle book $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Romeo and Juliet $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Through the looking glass $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Little women $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Pride and prejudice $0.00
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The wonderful Wizard of Oz $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jane Eyre $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Wuthering Heights $7.54
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The adventures of Sherlock $7.54
Holmes

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Grimms' fairy tales $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Macbeth $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The strange case of Dr. $0.00
Jekyll and Mr. Hyde and

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Treasure Island $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 20,000 leagues under the $0.00
sea

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The rime of the ancient $4.02
mariner : and other poems

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Robinson Crusoe $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 All quiet on the western $14.67
front

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tragedies. Volume 1 $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The jungle $14.47

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 A tree grows in Brooklyn $22.07

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Peter Pan $9.27

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The short novels of John $37.67
Steinbeck.

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Uncle Tom's cabin : $0.00
authoritative text,

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Silmarillion $26.91

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The prince and the pauper $15.47

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The invisible man $12.67

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The war of the worlds $17.17
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The time machine $12.27
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Redwall $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The fall of the house of $12.57
Usher : and other tales

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The best of Poe : The $13.57
tell-tale heart, The raven,

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The raven $16.27

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The complete poetry of $11.87
Edgar Allan Poe

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Raven and other $15.47
writings

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 She said yes : the unlikely $17.20
martyrdom of Cassie Bernall

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The hound of the $7.54
Baskervilles

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life during African $0.00
American migrations

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life during the Indian $55.00
Wars

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life during the $41.00
California gold rush

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life in the colonial city $75.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life in the colonial $75.00
South

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life in immigrant $75.00
America, 1870-1920

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life in immigrant $75.00
America, 1820-1870
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life of African $63.00
American slaves in the

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life of Native $55.00
Americans in the twentieth

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life of Native $0.00
Americans from

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Smile $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Sisters $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Drama $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Lies my teacher told me : $21.27
everything your American

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Disney A to Z : the official $0.00
encyclopedia

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Disney who's who : an A to $17.57
Z of Disney characters

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Into the wild $14.67

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Midnight $14.67

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Shock point $14.67

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Roll of thunder, hear my cry $15.47

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The well : David's story $15.47

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Sarah, plain and tall $14.67

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The maze runner $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Little women $16.37

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 All the light we cannot see : $49.14
a novel

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($5.26)
PURPOSES ONLY

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set A536470: Full-court $0.00
mess
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set A536470: Football foul $19.54
play

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set A536470: $19.54
Cross-country conspiracy

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Charles Dickens : four $22.50
novels

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Don Quixote $26.90

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The Count of Monte Cristo $26.91

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Crime and punishment $24.95

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The three musketeers $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Silas Marner : the Weaver of $0.00
Raveloe

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The hunchback of $0.00
Notre-Dame

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Rip Van Winkle $25.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Gulliver's travels $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Walden ; and Civil $4.02
disobedience

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Emma $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The adventures of $4.02
Huckleberry Finn

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Romeo and Juliet $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Through the looking glass $4.02

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Little women $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Pride and prejudice $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The wonderful Wizard of Oz $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Jane Eyre $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Grimms' fairy tales $7.54
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The strange case of Dr. $7.54
Jekyll and Mr. Hyde and

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Treasure Island $7.54

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 20,000 leagues under the $7.54
sea

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Tragedies. Volume 1 $19.87

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Uncle Tom's cabin : $14.50
authoritative text,

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Redwall $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life during African $0.00
American migrations

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life of Native $75.00
Americans from

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Smile $19.47

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Sisters $22.50

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Drama $22.50

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Disney A to Z : the official $35.71
encyclopedia

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The maze runner $52.75

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Set A536470: Full-court $19.54
mess

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The three musketeers $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Silas Marner : the Weaver of $21.63
Raveloe

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 The hunchback of $0.00
Notre-Dame

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Pride and prejudice $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Redwall $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.303.00.000000 Daily life during African $85.30
American migrations
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool dinosaurs

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool skeletons

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool scary plants

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool bloodsuckers

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool spiders

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool beastly bugs

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool caterpillars

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool fish

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool weird reptiles

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool snakes

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool birds

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool bats

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool dinosaurs

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool skeletons

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool scary plants
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool bloodsuckers

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool spiders

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool beastly bugs

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool caterpillars

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool fish

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool weird reptiles

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool snakes

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool birds

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A555211: Creepy but $0.00
cool bats

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A537477: Teddy $0.00
Roosevelt Was a Moose?

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A537477: Albert $0.00
Einstein was a dope?

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A537477: Muhammad $0.00
Ali was a chicken?

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Set A537477: Amelia $0.00
Earhart is on the moon?

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Rebel Girls Mean Business $0.00
25 Tales of Entrepreneurs

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Elephant in the Room $0.00
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The year we learned to fly $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bo and the merbaby $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Eva's new pet $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Inside Cat $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Interrupting chicken. $0.00
Cookies for breakfast

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Hurricane $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Our table $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Scaredy pug $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Narwhal's school of $0.00
awesomeness

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Watercress $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Thanks for nothing! $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 A new day $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 My monster and me $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Super Rabbit Boy's team-up $0.00
trouble!

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 When Cloud became a cloud $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Anansi, the talking spider $0.00
and other legendary

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Baba Yaga the witch : and $0.00
other legendary creatures of

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bigfoot the hairy beast and $0.00
other legendary creatures of

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Dullahan the headless $0.00
horseman and other

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 El Chupacabra the $0.00
bloodsucker : and other
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Magic misfits: the second $0.00
story
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The magic misfits: the $0.00
minor third
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Magic Misfits: the $0.00
fourth suit
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The magic misfits $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Amina's song $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What Do We Know About $0.00
Bigfoot?
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 What Do We Know About $0.00
Crop Circles?
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Alien abductions $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Area 51 $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Bigfoot $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bermuda Triangle $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Crop circles $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Ghosts $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Haunted houses $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Stonehenge $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Loch Ness Monster $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 UFOs $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Area 51 $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Men in black $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cryptids $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Witches $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Lost lands $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Ghosts $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bermuda Triangle $0.00
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Searching for Bermuda $0.00
Triangle answers

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bermuda Triangle $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The Bermuda Triangle $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Investigating the Bermuda $0.00
Triangle

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Investigating crop circles $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Investigating ghosts $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Tourette syndrome $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Percy Jackson & the $0.00
Olympians. Book one,The

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate : in a class by $0.00
himself

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate : thunka, thunka, $0.00
thunka

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate : say good-bye to $0.00
Dork City

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate's greatest hits $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate flips out $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate goes bananas! $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate : what's a little $0.00
noogie between friends?

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate : silent but deadly $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate. Back to back hits $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate lives it up $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate : a good $0.00
old-fashioned wedgie
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate. Stays classy $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate hug it out! $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate. Blow the roof off! $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate in the zone $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate lives it up $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate blasts off $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate in your face! $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Big Nate. The gerbil ate my $0.00
homework

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The dragonet prophecy $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Harry Potter and the $0.00
sorcerer's stone

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The pigeon finds a hot dog! $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The pigeon needs a bath! $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The pigeon wants a puppy! $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The duckling gets a cookie!? $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The pigeon has to go to $0.00
school!

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Don't let the pigeon drive $0.00
the bus!

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Kyron lord of fire $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Beast Quest New BloodThe $0.00
Lost Tomb

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Beast Quest New BloodThe $0.00
Ultimate Battle

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Super Rabbit all-stars! $0.00
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Super Rabbit Boy's team-up $0.00
trouble!

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Super cheat codes and $0.00
secret modes!

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Super cheat codes and $0.00
secret modes!

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Teknos the ocean crawler $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Silexa the stone cat $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Glaki, spear of the depths $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Krokol the father of fear $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Akorta the all-seeing ape $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Diprox the buzzing terror $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Astrology $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The secrets of astrology : a $0.00
complete guide to Sun

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Animals in the stars : $0.00
Chinese astrology for

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Aquarius : January 20 - $0.00
February 18

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Pisces : February 19 - March $0.00
20

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Aries : March 21 - April 19 $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Taurus : April 20 - May 20 $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Gemini : May 21 - June 21 $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cancer : June 22 - July 22 $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Leo : July 23 - August 22 $0.00

Printed:  03/09/2022 2:44:30 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.13 Page: 98



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 03/17/2022
Voucher Range: 1155

[ Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- 1159 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Virgo : August 23 - $0.00
September 22

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Libra : September 23 - $0.00
October 23

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Scorpio : October 24 - $0.00
November 21

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Sagittarius : November 22 - $0.00
December 21

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Capricorn : December 22 - $0.00
January 19

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Making soap : 18 luxurious $0.00
soaps to make and give

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Food Network Magazine the $0.00
Recipe-a-Day Kids

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Delish kids : $0.00
(super-awesome, crazy-fun,

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The lemonade stand $0.00
cookbook : step-by-step

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Kid chef, the foodie kids $0.00
cookbook : healthy recipes

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Kawaii Kitties: Learn How to $16.99
Draw 75 Cats in All Their

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The cute book of kawaii $0.00
drawing : how to draw 365

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cute animals : step-by-step $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to draw cute kawaii in $0.00
simple steps

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cute food : step-by-step $0.00
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cute mythical creatures : $0.00
step-by-step

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Drawing chibi : learn how to $0.00
draw kawaii people,

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Kawaii resin & clay $0.00
workshop : crafting

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Draw Kawaii in 5 simple $0.00
steps

NCB 03/17/2022 1156  Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Finger knitting for kids : $0.00
super cute & easy things to

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Crafting cute : polymer clay $0.00
the Kawaii way : 50

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 How to doodle everywhere : $0.00
cute & easy drawings for

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Kawaii craft life : super-cute $0.00
projects for home, work &

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Kawaii Bread $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Cute Kawaii Doodles 100 $0.00
Super-Cute Characters to

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The art of drawing manga $0.00
girls & boys

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The art of drawing manga $0.00
heroes & villains

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The art of drawing manga $0.00
action & movement

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Draw fashionable manga $0.00
girls : an anime drawing

NCB  03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 The art of drawing manga $0.00
monsters & pets

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Drawing manga insects $0.00
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NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Mr. Corbett is in orbit! $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Get a grip! We're on a trip! $0.00
NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Happy Valentine's Day, $0.00
Spots and Stripes!

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Happy Valentine's Day! $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Baby Shark. Happy $0.00
Valentine's day!

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Danny and the dinosaur : $0.00
first Valentine's Day

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Fiona, love at the zoo $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | Love You, My Little Unicorn $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Monsters Love Cupcakes $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | Love You Forever and a $0.00
Day

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | Love You More Than Ice $0.00
Cream

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 | love my fur! $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Love you by heart $0.00

NCB 03/17/2022 1156 Follett Content Solutions, LLC 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Love grows everywhere $0.00
